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Hospitality Courses  

 

 

 

 
Course Code 

 

 CRICOS 
Course Code 

 
Course Title 

 
Course Duration 

 
Indicative Course 

Fee 

 
Promotional Fee 

 
Materials Fee 

 
SIT30821 

 
107893B 

Certificate III in 
Commercial Cookery 

56 Weeks (inc.6 
weeks holiday) 

$15,000 $ 9,500 $600 
 

 
SIT40521 

 
109713F 

Certificate IV in Kitchen 
Management 

78 Weeks 
(inc.8 weeks 
holiday) 

$18,000 $12,000 $600 
 

 
SIT50416 

 
10679D 

Diploma of Hospitality 
Management 

104 Weeks 

(inc.24 weeks 

holiday) 

$22,000 $14,000 $600 
 

SIT60322 111144E Advanced Diploma of 
Hospitality Management  

106 weeks (inc.14 
weeks holiday) 

$26,000  $16,000 $600 
 

SIT30821 
 
SIT40521 
 
SIT50416 

107893B 
 
109713F 
 
10679D 

Certificate III in 
Commercial Cookery + 
Certificate IV in Kitchen 
Management + 
Diploma of Hospitality 
Management 

104 Weeks 

(inc.24 weeks 

holiday) 

$26,000 $17,000 $600 
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BSB - Business Courses 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Course Code 

 

CRICOS 
Course Code 

 
Course Title 

 
Course Duration 

 
Indicative Course 

Fee 

 
Promotional Fee 

 
Materials Fee 

BSB50820 111147B Diploma of Project 
Management 

62 weeks $16,500 $9,500 $600 
 

BSB80120 111148A Graduate Diploma of 
Management  

78 weeks $19,000 $15,500 $600 
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SHB - Hairdressing & Beauty Courses  

 
Course Code 

 

 CRICOS 
Course Code 

 
Course Title 

 
Course Duration 

 
Indicative Course 

Fee 

 
Promotional Fee 

 
Materials Fee 

SHB20216 094738B Certificate II in Salon 
Assistant 

27 Weeks $5,500 $3,500 $600  

SHB30416 094739A Certificate III in 
Hairdressing 

56 Weeks (inc.6 
weeks holiday) 

$ 14,000 $10,500 $600  

 
SHB30516 

 
094740G 

Certificate III in 
Barbering 

56 Weeks 
(inc.6 weeks 
holiday) 

$ 14,000 $10,500 $600 

SHB40216 091503A Certificate IV in 
Hairdressing 

24 Weeks $8,800 $6,500 $600 
 

SHB50216 094741G Diploma of Salon 
Management 

28 Weeks $ 9,000 $7,000 $600 
 

SHB20216  
 
SHB30516 
 
SHB50216     

094738B  
 
094740G  
 
094741G 

Certificate II in Salon 
Assistant  
Certificate III in 
Barbering  
Diploma of Salon 
Management 

93 Weeks $18,800 $16,800 $600 
 

SHB30416  
 
SHB30516  
 
SHB50216   

094739A  
 
094740G  
 
094741G 

Certificate III in 
Hairdressing 
Certificate III in 
Barbering  

92 Weeks $18,600 $16,800 $600 
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Diploma of Salon 
Management 
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CHC - Community Services Courses 

 
Course Code 

 

 CRICOS 
Course 
Code 

 
Course Title 

 
Course 

Duration 

 
Indicative 

Course Fee 

 
Promotional Fee 

 
Materials Fee 

 
Work 
placement 
Fee 

CHC33015 108920G Certificate III in 
Individual Support  

52 weeks (inc.6 
weeks holiday) 

$10,000 $7,000 $650 $300 

CHC43015 108921f Certificate IV in 
Ageing Support 

67 weeks $13,000 $10,000 $650 $300 

 

CHC43115 111143F Certificate IV in 
Disability 

56 weeks (inc.7 
weeks holiday) 

$13,000 $10,000 $650 $300 

 

CHC43315 108922E Certificate IV in 
Mental Health 

51 weeks (inc. 
6 weeks 
holiday) 

$14,000 $10,500 $650 $300 

 

CHC52015 108923D Diploma of 
Community Services 

71 weeks (inc. 
6 weeks 
holiday) 

$18,000 $15,000 $650 $300 

 

CHC43015  
 
CHC52015       

108921F  
 
108923D 

Certificate IV in 
Ageing Support  
Diploma of 
Community Services 

138 weeks $31,000 $27,600 $650 $300 
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*Please note: All courses have an application fee of $200 which is non-refundable   

CHC43115  
 
CHC52015       

111143F  
 
108923D 

Certificate IV in 
Disability 
Diploma of 
Community Services 

127 weeks $31,000 $25,400 $650 $300 

CHC43315  
 
CHC52015     

108922E  
 
108923D 

Certificate IV in 
Mental Health 
Diploma of 
Community Services 

122 weeks $30,000 $24,000 $650 
 

$300 

CHC33015  
 
CHC43015  
 
CHC52015 

108920G  
 
108921F  
 
108923D 

Certificate III in 
Individual Support 
Certificate IV in 
Ageing Support  
Diploma of 
Community Services 

147 weeks $41,000 $29,500 $650 $300 

CHC33015  
 
CHC43315  
 
CHC52015      

108920G  
 
108922E  
 
108923D 

Certificate III in 
Individual Support 
Certificate IV in 
Mental Health 
Diploma of 
Community Services 

159 weeks $42,000 $31,800 $650 $300 

CHC33015  
 
CHC43115  
 
CHC52015  

108920G  
 
111143F  
 
108923D 

Certificate III in 
Individual Support 
Certificate IV in 
Disability  
Diploma of 
Community Services 

133 weeks $38,000 $26,600 $650 $300 


