



International Students Statement of Fees schedule 2023-2024





Hospitality Courses

Course Code	CRICOS Course Code	Course Title	Course Duration	Indicative Course Fee	Promotional Fee	Materials Fee
SIT30821	107893B	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	56 Weeks (inc.6 weeks holiday)	\$15,000	\$ 9,500	\$600
SIT40521	109713F	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	78 Weeks (inc.8 weeks holiday)	\$18,000	\$12,000	\$600
SIT50416	10679D	Diploma of Hospitality Management	104 Weeks (inc.24 weeks holiday)	\$22,000	\$14,000	\$600
SIT60322	111144E	Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management	106 weeks (inc.14 weeks holiday)	\$26,000	\$16,000	\$600
SIT30821	107893B	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery +	104 Weeks (inc.24 weeks	\$26,000	\$17,000	\$600
SIT40521	109713F	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management +	holiday)			
SIT50416	10679D	Diploma of Hospitality Management				





BSB - Business Courses

Course Code	CRICOS Course Code	Course Title	Course Duration	Indicative Course Fee	Promotional Fee	Materials Fee
BSB50820	111147B	Diploma of Project Management	62 weeks	\$16,500	\$9,500	\$600
BSB80120	111148A	Graduate Diploma of Management	78 weeks	\$19,000	\$15,500	\$600





SHB - Hairdressing & Beauty Courses

Course Code	CRICOS Course Code	Course Title	Course Duration	Indicative Course Fee	Promotional Fee	Materials Fee
SHB20216	094738B	Certificate II in Salon Assistant	27 Weeks	\$5,500	\$3,500	\$600
SHB30416	094739A	Certificate III in Hairdressing	56 Weeks (inc.6 weeks holiday)	\$ 14,000	\$10,500	\$600
SHB30516	094740G	Certificate III in Barbering	56 Weeks (inc.6 weeks holiday)	\$ 14,000	\$10,500	\$600
SHB40216	091503A	Certificate IV in Hairdressing	24 Weeks	\$8,800	\$6,500	\$600
SHB50216	094741G	Diploma of Salon Management	28 Weeks	\$ 9,000	\$7,000	\$600
SHB20216	094738B	Certificate II in Salon Assistant	93 Weeks	\$18,800	\$16,800	\$600
SHB30516	094740G	Certificate III in Barbering				
SHB50216	094741G	Diploma of Salon Management				
SHB30416	094739A	Certificate III in Hairdressing	92 Weeks	\$18,600	\$16,800	\$600
SHB30516	094740G	Certificate III in Barbering				
SHB50216	094741G					





17010.2231		Diploma of Salon		
	_	Vlanagement		





CHC - Community Services Courses

Course Code	CRICOS Course Code	Course Title	Course Duration	Indicative Course Fee	Promotional Fee	Materials Fee	Work placement Fee
CHC33015	108920G	Certificate III in Individual Support	52 weeks (inc.6 weeks holiday)	\$10,000	\$7,000	\$650	\$300
CHC43015	108921f	Certificate IV in Ageing Support	67 weeks	\$13,000	\$10,000	\$650	\$300
CHC43115	111143F	Certificate IV in Disability	56 weeks (inc.7 weeks holiday)	\$13,000	\$10,000	\$650	\$300
CHC43315	108922E	Certificate IV in Mental Health	51 weeks (inc. 6 weeks holiday)	\$14,000	\$10,500	\$650	\$300
CHC52015	108923D	Diploma of Community Services	71 weeks (inc. 6 weeks holiday)	\$18,000	\$15,000	\$650	\$300
CHC43015	108921F	Certificate IV in	138 weeks	\$31,000	\$27,600	\$650	\$300
CHC52015	108923D	Ageing Support Diploma of Community Services					





CHC43115	RTO ID: 22511 CRICOS:	Certificate IV in	127 weeks	\$31,000	\$25,400	\$650	\$300
0.10-10113	1111431	Disability	127 Weeks	751,000	\$23,400	4030	4500
CHC52015	108923D	Diploma of					
		Community Services					
CHC43315	108922E	Certificate IV in	122 weeks	\$30,000	\$24,000	\$650	\$300
		Mental Health					
CHC52015	108923D	Diploma of					
		Community Services					
CHC33015	108920G	Certificate III in	147 weeks	\$41,000	\$29,500	\$650	\$300
		Individual Support					
CHC43015	108921F	Certificate IV in					
		Ageing Support					
CHC52015	108923D	Diploma of					
		Community Services					
CHC33015	108920G	Certificate III in	159 weeks	\$42,000	\$31,800	\$650	\$300
		Individual Support					
CHC43315	108922E	Certificate IV in					
		Mental Health					
CHC52015	108923D	Diploma of					
		Community Services					
CHC33015	108920G	Certificate III in	133 weeks	\$38,000	\$26,600	\$650	\$300
		Individual Support					
CHC43115	111143F	Certificate IV in					
		Disability					
CHC52015	108923D	Diploma of					
		Community Services					

^{*}Please note: All courses have an application fee of \$200 which is non-refundable